
NURSING PROGRAMS
INFORMATION SESSIONS

1801 M. L. King Drive, San Antonio, Texas 78203
(210) 486-2000  | alamo.edu/spc/nursing

ST. PHILIP’S COLLEGE NURSING
Virtual information session for prospective nursing students.

August 5, 2024
September 9, 2024
October 7, 2024
November 4, 2024
December 2, 2024

February 3,2025
March 3, 2025
April 7, 2025
May 5, 2025

Meet faculty and sta� to get your questions answered!

Zoom Meeting:
https://alamo.zoom.us/j/6363017221

Mondays@ 5 p.m.-6 p.m.:

Tuesdays@ 11 a.m.-12 p.m.:
September 17, 2024
October 15, 2024
November 12, 2024
December 3, 2024

Fridays@ 1 p.m.-2 p.m.:
September 27, 2024
October 25, 2024
November 22, 2024
December 5, 2024

ADN NURSING PROGRAM ADDITIONAL ZOOM DATES AND TIMES

Ms. Ivette Sterling MSN Ed, RN-BC
Program Director
isterling@alamo.edu
210-486-2043

Linda King
Administrative Service Specialist
lking40@alamo.edu
210-486-2055

Vocational Nursing Faculty and Sta�:

Dr. Valerie Moke DNP, RN, CCM
Program Director
vmoke@alamo.edu
210-486-2546

Eve Garza
Administrative Service Specialist
egarza21@alamo.edu
210-486-2720

ADN Faculty and Sta�:

Dr. Krysten Bailey, DNP, RN
Program Director
kbailey63@alamo.edu
210-486-2099

Savannah Mason
Administrative Associate
smason33@alamo.edu
210-486-2075

Nurse Aide Faculty and Sta�:


